smartemp.com
®
PRODUCT BROCHURE
HSC-FD : 062017
HSC-FD
Fixed Helical Swirl Di�user
The SMARTEMP® Fixed Helical Swirl Diffuser, type
HSC-FD, produces highly inductive swirl discharge,

FEATURES
Note:
* Standard, if no type code entered
HSC-FD-DN___-___-R__-__-P__-__-__ CONNECTION TYPE:
- 0*     = No connection box.
- KF   = Thermally insulated foam connection box with
    magnetic fastener & blanking cap.
- KFR = As for KF plus threaded rod fastener and cap.
REDUCER:
- 0*      = No reducer
- 1 – 6 = Reducers 1 to 6 for size DN355.
- 1 – 5 = Reducers 1 to 5 for size DN500.
FACE FINISH:
- 0* = No perforated face.
- 1  = Perforated face.
SURFACE FINISH:
- 9003* = Face powder coated to RAL 9003 (Signal White).
- _____= Face powder coated to RAL ___ .
DISCHARGE PATTERN:
- 4w* = No blanking segments.
- 3w  = 1/4 blanking segment – for diffuser adjacent to wall.
- 2s   = 2/4 blanking segments – for diffuser in corridor.
- 2a   = 1/2 blanking segment – for diffuser in corner.
FACE SHAPE:
- S*= Square face with 90° turn-up for coffered ceilings:
 -  295 mm* for size DN250;
 -  595 mm* (445 mm to 603 mm [23.75”]
    available) for size DN355;
 -  595 mm* to 603 mm [23.75”] for size DN500.
- C = Circular face with flush contact edge
         (4 mm / 30°) for closed false ceilings:
 - Ø 355 mm* for size DN250;
 - Ø 500 mm* for size DN355;
 - Ø 710 mm* for size DN500.
MODEL:
- Helical Swirl Ceiling - Fixed Direction
NOMINAL DIAMETER:
- DN250   = Nominal neck diameter 250 mm.
- DN355   = Nominal neck diameter 355 mm.
- DN500   = Nominal neck diameter 500 mm.
Fixed Helical Swirl Di�user          11
HSC-FD : 062017
ORDER DETAILS
Furnish and install SMARTEMP® Fixed Helical Swirl Diffusers, type HSC-FD, to provide diffuse airflow with fixed stable
horizontal swirl discharge pattern for the provision of high thermal comfort. Each diffuser is to be made of powder coated